
Warren Township Preschool Calendar 2023-2024
Mt. Horeb School - 80 Mount Horeb Road Warren, New Jersey 07059
Central School - 109 Mt. Bethel Road Warren, New Jersey 07059

September

Friday, Sept. 1 PRESCHOOL CLOSED
Preschool Walkthrough
1:30 PM - 2:00 PM

Monday, Sept. 4 ALL SCHOOLS CLOSED
Labor Day

Tuesday, Sept. 5 FIRST DAY OF PRESCHOOL

Monday, Sept. 25 ALL SCHOOLS CLOSED
Yom Kippur

October

Monday, Oct. 9 ALL SCHOOLS CLOSED
Professional Development

November

Monday, Nov. 6
12:40 dismissal

ALL SCHOOLS HALF DAY
Parent Conferences

Tuesday, Nov. 7
12:40 dismissal

ALL SCHOOLS HALF DAY
Parent Conferences

Wednesday. Nov. 8 PRESCHOOL CLOSED
Parent Conferences

Thursday & Friday,
Nov. 9 & 10

ALL SCHOOLS CLOSED
NJEA Convention

Wednesday, Nov. 22 PRESCHOOL CLOSED
Professional Development

Thursday & Friday,
Nov. 23 & 24

ALL SCHOOLS CLOSED
Thanksgiving Recess

December

Friday, Dec. 22 ALL SCHOOLS HALF DAY
Winter Recess

Monday, Dec. 25 -
Friday, Dec. 29

ALL SCHOOLS CLOSED
Winter Recess

January

Monday, Jan. 1 ALL SCHOOLS CLOSED
Winter Recess

Monday, Jan. 15 ALL SCHOOLS CLOSED
MLK Jr. Day

February

Friday, Feb. 16 PRESCHOOL CLOSED
Professional Development

Monday, Feb. 19 ALL SCHOOLS CLOSED
Presidents Day

March

Thursday, Mar. 28 PRESCHOOL CLOSED
Professional Development

Friday, Mar. 29 ALL SCHOOLS CLOSED
Spring Recess

April

Monday, Apr.1 -
Friday, Apr. 5

ALL SCHOOLS CLOSED
Spring Recess

Wednesday, Apr. 10 ALL SCHOOLS CLOSED
Eid al-Fitr

May

Friday, May 24 PRESCHOOL CLOSED
Professional Development

Monday, May 27 ALL SCHOOLS CLOSED
Memorial Day

June

Wednesday,
June 12*

*subject to change
based on number of
snow days used

LAST DAY OF PRESCHOOL

June 13
Preschool Moving Up

Ceremony
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